0
DatasheetRuijie Networks Co., Ltd.
All Rights Reserved. V1.0
RG-CF10S Series
Next-Generation High-Performance Firewalls
1DatasheetRG-CF10S Series
01Product Overview
As new hot spots such as social networking, cloud computing, and big data have emerged, the Internet has entered

DNS
12DatasheetRG-CF10S Series
07Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-CF10S Desktop Firewall — Threat Protection Throughput: 600 Mbps to 1.2 Gbps; 8 x GE RJ45
Ports, 2 x GE SFP Ports; Built-in 64 GB Storage; 1 x External Power Adapter
RG-CF10S-LTE
Desktop Firewall — Built-in LTE Module; Threat Protection Throughput: 600 Mbps to 1.2
Gbps; 8 x GE RJ45 Ports, 2 x GE SFP Ports; Built-in 64 GB Storage; 1 x External Power
Adapter
RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y RG-CF10 Series 1-Year All-in-One Security Feature License (IPS+AV+TI-G+TI-
K+URL+APP+AI+WAF)
RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1M RG-CF10 Series 1-Month All-in-One Security Feature License (IPS+AV+TI-G+TI-
K+URL+APP+AI+WAF)
RG-CF10S-300M-LIC RG-CF10 Series Threat Protection Throughput License – Each Additional License Enables
300 Mbps Expansion, with a Maximum Total Throughput of 1.2 Gbps
RG-CF10S-600M-Bundle-1Y RG-CF10S + RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y
RG-CF10S-600M-Bundle-3Y RG-CF10S + RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y x 3
RG-CF10S-600M-Bundle-5Y RG-CF10S + RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y x 5
RG-CF10S-900M-Bundle-1Y RG-CF10S + RG-CF10S-300M-LIC + RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y
RG-CF10S-900M-Bundle-3Y RG-CF10S + RG-CF10S-300M-LIC + RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y x 3
RG-CF10S-900M-Bundle-5Y RG-CF10S + RG-CF10S-300M-LIC + RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y x 5
RG-CF10S-1.2G-Bundle-1Y RG-CF10S + RG-CF10S-300M-LIC x 2 + RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y
RG-CF10S-1.2G-Bundle-3Y RG-CF10S + RG-CF10S-300M-LIC x 2 + RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y x 3
RG-CF10S-1.2G-Bundle-5Y RG-CF10S + RG-CF10S-300M-LIC x 2 + RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y x 5
RG-CF10S-LTE-600M-Bundle-1Y RG-CF10S-LTE + RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y
RG-CF10S-LTE-600M-Bundle-3Y RG-CF10S-LTE + RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y x 3
RG-CF10S-LTE-600M-Bundle-5Y RG-CF10S-LTE + RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y x 5
RG-CF10S-LTE-900M-Bundle-1Y RG-CF10S-LTE + RG-CF10S-300M-LIC + RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y
RG-CF10S-LTE-900M-Bundle-3Y RG-CF10S-LTE + RG-CF10S-300M-LIC + RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y x 3
RG-CF10S-LTE-900M-Bundle-5Y RG-CF10S-LTE + RG-CF10S-300M-LIC + RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y x 5
RG-CF10S-LTE-1.2G-Bundle-1Y RG-CF10S-LTE + RG-CF10S-300M-LIC x 2 + RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y
RG-CF10S-LTE-1.2G-Bundle-3Y RG-CF10S-LTE + RG-CF10S-300M-LIC x 2 + RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y x 3
RG-CF10S-LTE-1.2G-Bundle-5Y RG-CF10S-LTE + RG-CF10S-300M-LIC x 2 + RG-CF10S-UTP-LIS-1Y x 5
13DatasheetRG-CF10S Series
08Ordering Guide